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bewerking: Esther Schopman, april 2018

Duur: 2.30 min.
Voor Eva, Bobbi en Famke

7

9

12













 


 




   




  

 

 

 


 


 


  









   



  
































































 

 


 

  







 

 


 



 





 






































 







 






 























 







 






 
 

  


  





  








 





















































































4
4

4
4


  

  

    







 



 











   

    












  









  



     





  



    

















 

   

    













   









 





      

Once up on a youn ger year, when all our sha dows dis ap peared, the

nia

learned

mals in

our

fade.

side came

le

out to

ssons through

play.

the tears

One day my fa ther,

took me in his arms, I heard him say:

made

When

me

face

mor

to face

ies we

he told me, son, don't let it

with

knew would

ourall

ne

fears,

ver

slip a way. He

When you get old er, your wild life will

 = 108





1



15

18

21

24

27

31
























 

  



 










 
 





 

 




 









 



 





 


 


 

 








 
 

 







 

 


 

 






























  
























































 
 






 








   









  






 



























 





 









   




  

































  







 

   





  





 






 

 

































































































 







 

 

   













 





























 




 



    

 

 

  

live youngfor er days. Oh, think of

day you'll leave this world be hind.

me if ev you're a fraid He said, one

liveso a life you will re

mem

nights,

ber My

that ne

fa ther told

ver

me

die.

when I

My

was just

fa ther

a

told

child,

me die.

these are the

Fine

D.S. al Fine

[intermezzo]

3.

2. When thunder clouds start pouring down, light a fire they can't put out. Carve your name into those shining stars. 
He said: Go venture far beyond the shores. Don't forsake this life of yours. I'll guide you home no matter where you are.
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